
# First Name Last Name Email

1 Abby Abizeye dabizeye@pape-dawson.com

2 Denzel Caldwell denzel.caldwell@ulteig.com

3 Gonzalo Camacho gonzalo.camacho@yahoo.com

4 David Carey dcarey14@gmail.com

5 Scott Carlson sec@iteris.com

6 Ernest Cerda ernest.cerda@maldonado-burkett.com

7 Zhi Chen zhi.chen@maldonado-burkett.com

8 Rachel Cook rachel.cook@hdrinc.com

9 Shreeja Dahal sdahal@pape-dawson.com

10 Sudheer Dhulipala sdhulipala@emailatg.com

11 Emmanuel Escarcega emmanuel.escarcega@stantec.com

12 Leticia Estavillo leticia.estavillo@txdot.gov

13 Sydnie Fiocca fioccas06@gmail.com

14 Alexander Flores alexander.d.flores@gmail.com

15 Matthew Gaal matthew.gaal@kimley-horn.com

16 Greg Go ggo@emailatg.com

17 Arnold Gonzales arnold.gonzales@volkert.com

18 Timothy Grimes tim.grimes@hdrinc.com

19 Chloe Guy cguy@emailatg.com

20 Stephen Hanuscin stephen.hanuscin@cedarparktexas.gov

21 Jameel Harrod jameel.harrod@austintexas.gov

22 Stuart Hunter SCH@Iteris.com

23 Stephen Johnson sajohnson@garverusa.com

24 Pranik Koirala connectpranik@gmail.com

25 Austin Lachney lachneybtr@gmail.com

26 Steve Lindsey slindsey@wsbeng.com

27 Bill Loudon wloudon@gmail.com

28 Eduardo Marino eduardo.marino@austintexas.gov

29 Claire McKinney clairemckinney@gmail.com

30 Siva Sooryaa Muruga Thambiran smt500@nyu.edu

31 Muhammad Musa mmusa@DCS-Engineering.com

32 Raj Mutyala prudviraj.mutyala@stantec.com
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# First Name Last Name Email

33 Sukrit Narula sukrit.narula@hdrinc.com

34 Richard Newhouse richardnew@aol.com

35 Bryan Pham Bryan.Pham@freese.com

36 Jerel Rackley jrackley@wsbeng.com

37 Cshamari Reed Cshamari@bo-engineering.com

38 Kelly Rees kelly.rees@kimley-horn.com

39 Janna Rosenthal JRosenthal@wsbeng.com

40 Patrick Ryan patrick.ryan2@hdrinc.com

41 Soham Sarda soham.sarda@hdrinc.com

42 James Schwerdtfeger james.schwerdtfeger@rpsgroup.com

43 Mike Sexton capitalarea@itedsc.org

44 Michael Skoviera mskoviera@wsbeng.com

45 Oscar Solis capitalarea@itedsc.org

46 Matthew St Germain mstgermain@pape-dawson.com

47 Bobak Tehrany bobak@bo-engineering.com

48 Anamaria Torres anamaria.torres@stantec.com

49 Emily Tyndall emilyraetyndall@gmail.com

50 Darren Ujano darren.ujano@austintexas.gov

51 Brian Van De Walle brian.vandewalle@austintexas.gov

52 Sean Weingartner sweingartner@sam.biz

53 Chad Wood cwood@emailatg.com

54 Grant Wuebben gwuebben@pape-dawson.com

55 Andres Zamora azam0ra@yahoo.com

56 Humberto Zepeda humberto.zepeda@kimley-horn.com
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